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Red Division

Prestige Worldwide
Audi

Half Baked

Tiger Bait D250-1

Blue Division

Suncoast DYNO 12
Load Up The C'HIP!
ShowmeyourTDees2
Zorch 3 250

White Division

Renewed Dark Brandon
Hawk1

DynastyKC

Panhandlin’'

Total Points

Suncoast DYNO 12
Audi
ShowmeyourTDees2
Half Baked

Prestige Worldwide
Renewed Dark Brandon
Load Up The C'HIP!
Hawk1

DynastyKC

Tiger Bait D250-1
Zorch 3 250
Panhandlin’'
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298.15
273.10
265.00
257.00
243.00
240.90
237.75
232.50
207.75
206.00
202.60
160.60
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
243.00
261.10
257.00
206.00

PF
298.15
237.75
246.70
188.30

PF
239.60
232,50
207.75
160.60
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PA
208.20
254.80
265.85
238.25

PA
209.90
225.10
266.80
269.10

PA
195.95
229.80
197.15
217.55

PTS
243.00
273.10
257.00
206.00

PTS
298.15
237.75
265.00
202.60

PTS
240.90
232.50
207.75
160.60
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